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TAILPIECE
END

TAILPIECE
END

PEG
END

PEG
END

kg

kg

lb

lb

MEDIUM

12,6

11,5

11,5

11,3

27,8

25,4

25,4

24,9

Cello 1/2 vibrating string length 60 cm | 23,6"
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Spiral core

Spiral core

Spiral core

Spiral core

Chrome wound

Chrome wound

Chrome wound

Chrome wound

S785

S786

S787

S788

MEDIUM

11,4

10,8

10,5

10,0

25,1

23,8

23,1

22,0

Cello 1/4 vibrating string length 54,5 cm | 21,5"
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S775

S776

S777

S778

  SPIROCORE

S775; S776; S777; S778

MEDIUM

SET NR. S779

lb94,0kg42,7

S785; S786; S787; S788

MEDIUM

SET NR. S789

lb103,5kg46,9
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